o1.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11,
13
13.

Faculty Profile

Name of the employee-
Fathers Name

Date of Birth
Qualification
Designation
Department

Date of appointment ¢
Contact No.

Experience

Email ID

Permanent Address
National level Webinar
International level Webinar

- Ankita Chatterjee

Shri Ajit Chatterjee
16.12.1994

Guest Lecturer

Computer science department
23.10.2019

8965046151

3years as Guest Lecturer
anki9842@gmail.com

Q.NO.-1b/16 Old Godripara Near Kurasia office chirimiri dist-korea(497553)

05

- 01

© =M.C.A(Master of computer application)

qﬂ\,\ﬁu@ zé@z%%[og

Scanned by CamScanner



