

# Faculty Profile

<b>01. Name of the employee</b>	- Ankita Chatterjee
<b>02. Fathers Name</b>	- Shri Ajit Chatterjee
<b>03. Date of Birth</b>	- 16.12.1994
<b>04. Qualification</b>	- M.C.A(Master of computer application)
<b>05. Designation</b>	- Guest Lecturer
<b>06. Department</b>	- Computer science department
<b>07. Date of appointment</b>	- 23.10.2019
<b>08. Contact No.</b>	- 8965046151
<b>09. Experience</b>	- 3years as Guest Lecturer
<b>10. Email ID</b>	- anki9842@gmail.com
<b>11. Permanent Address</b>	- Q.NO.-1b/16 Old Godripara Near Kurasia office chirimiri dist-korea(497553)
<b>12. National level Webinar</b>	- 05
<b>13. International level Webinar</b>	- 01

Ankita Chatterjee